

WE_CS017

Water Authority of Fiji Wainivula Road,Nasinu,Fiji Islands GPO Box 1272 Suva, Fiji Island Telephone (679) 334 6777

Email: contact@waf.com.fj Website: www.waterauthority.com.fj

CUSTOMER SERVICES

Rain Water Harvesting System Application Form

SECTION A : GENERAL INFORM	WATION	
Meter Number (if connected)		
Application Number		
Customer Full Name		
2. Residential Address		
3. Phone Contact		
4. TIN Number		
5. Valid Photo ID	FNPF / FIRCA Passport Voter Card Drivers Li	cence
6. Confirmation from customer if	already have a Rain Water Harvesting Syste	em Yes No
7. Sate whether the Rain Water I inspections : Yes	Harvesting System is fully installed and com	oleted by customer for
Declaration of Customer		
	declare that the rainwater harver installation of water tank) has been fully colan inspection by WAF officials.	
Customer Name:	Signature:	Date:
		egal Officer / Provisional

SECTION B : For Office	ial Use (Only						
Division	West	North		Central		Eastern		
Application Number	_			_				
Received and Vetted By								
Name:					Emplo	oyment Num	nber:	
Signature:	Date:							
Passed By:								
r doodd Byr								
Name:					Emplo	oyment Num	nber:	
Signature:					Date	·		
The following form / doo	umentat	ion have be	en pr	ovided by	the cu	ıstomer:		
 Statutory Declar Valid Photo ID (Sketch Map of L 	Joint FIR		r Vot	er Registra	ition o	r Passport o	or Drovers Licence etc.)	
SECTION C : Inspection	n & Red	commendat	ion F	Report (to	be si	gned off an	d attached)	
Inspected By								
Employment Number								
Post / Department								
Recommendation after	Recommendation after Inspection: Yes: No:							
Reason								
Signature								
Date								
SECTION D : WAF Cus	stomer S	Service Sup	ervis	sor / Team	Lead	ler Endorse	ement	
Inspected By								
Employment Number								
Post / Department								
Signature								
Date								
SECTION E : WAF Mai	nageme	nt Final App	rova	al				
Inspected By								
Employment Number								
Post / Department								
Signature								
Date								

RAIN WATER HARVEST & FREE WATER TANK

Plan & Estimate



Item	Description	UOM	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1	Gutter	Lgth	3	\$20.95	\$62.85
2	Spouting bracket	No	18	\$0.95	\$17.10
3	Expansion outlet	No	1	\$9.48	\$9.48
	Stop end L/R	No	2	\$2.00	\$4.00
4 5 6 7	Down pipe 80mm	lgth	1	\$21.71	\$21.71
6	Socket bend	No	1	\$7.86	\$7.86
7	Glue	tin	1	\$1.73	\$1.73
8	Block 6"	no	43	\$1.60	\$68.80
9	1/2"rod	lgth	3	\$10.00	\$30.00
10	Portland cement	bag	3	\$11.00	\$33.00
11	3/8 Rod	lgth	4	\$3.05	\$12.20
12	Sand	bag	- 4	\$6.00	\$24.00
13	20mm crush metal	bag	4	\$7.00	\$28.00
			T.	Total	\$320.73

